BL60/3004/07/10/14BB 支架燈/層板燈
特色：燈源結合層板燈具一體，配合串連電線、支架等配件齊全。可串連 5
支
Specifications：
Model BL3004BB BL3007BB BL3010BB BL3014BB
Input AC 100~240V
Power Factor >0.5
LED Quantity SMD3014×32pcs SMD3014×64pcs SMD3014×96pcs SMD3014×128pcs
Power Consumption 4W 7W 10W 14W
C C T 3000K(6000K is an option)
C R I >80
Luminance Flux  250 Lm 500 Lm 750 Lm 1000 Lm
Illuminance@1M 45 Lux  90 Lux 125 Lux 160 Lux
Illuminance@2M 16 Lux 32 Lux 46 Lux 60 Lux
Illuminance@3M 8 Lux 16 Lux 24 Lux 32 Lux
Beam Angle 180°
Material Aluminum, PC
Dimensions L×W×H=290/590/890/1186×22.5×34mm
Weight 60g 110g 150g 200g